
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Doubles, U10, Handicapped

FAIRMONT, WV1 Steele Bellamy   \ Shriver Lennon R. 9 1,542

PARKERSBURG, WV2 Buck Blake   \ Reynolds Silas 81 1,443

IDAMAY, WV3 Tennant Renex G.  \ Gallagher Austin J. 13 1,425

Bruceton Mills, WV4 Perine Isaiah J.  \ Moreland Julie A. 37 1,417

Fairmont, WV5 MARTIN TEAGAN   \ Myhalsky Grayson
W.

10 1,401

PARKERSBURG, WV6 Huffman Elias X.  \ Monroe Amelia 47 1,381

IDAMAY, WV7 Gallagher Lincoln Z.  \ Ruano Michael 14 1,372

FAIRMONT, WV8 MELEADY PARKER   \ Wade Laklin R. 11 1,369

FAIRMONT, WV9 Webb Noaym K.  \ BUSH SILAS 12 1,260

Kingwood, WV10 Gren Josiah R.  \ Gren Tobias Z. 60 1,186

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Doubles, U12, Handicapped

Morgantown, WV1 Ludwig Carson   \ Ludwig Barrett 57 1,425

Monongah, WV2 Yanero Aria   \ MARTIN TEAGAN 15 1,409

Bruceton Mills, WV3 Perine Nevaeh A.  \ Friend Willah K. 36 1,406

South Charleston, WV4 Monroe Max   \ Wolfe Brogan 4 1,403

FAIRMONT, WV5 Moore Autumn R.  \ Moore Jaxen C. 18 1,393

Elkins, WV6 SUTHERLALND GAVIN   \ Kelly-Zito
Julian

70 1,389

Monongah, WV7 Ice Weston   \ MARTIN TEAGAN 17 1,388

Morgantown, WV8 Sines Faith   \ Lacey Mallory R. 58 1,383

Morgantown, WV9 Stueckle Calvin J.  \ Stueckle Jamie I. 56 1,345

Tunnelton, WV10 Shahan Waylon E.  \ Moreland Phillip M. 39 1,344

ELKINS, WV11 Badgett Abbigail   \ Mercer Hanna Zoi 69 1,335

FAIRMONT, WV12 Jackson Olivia M.  \ Musgrave Landon M. 16 1,295

FAIRMONT, WV13 Perkins Kaydee L.  \ Roberts Jordan L. 67 1,289

14 THAYER RIVER   \ THAYER MALACHI54 1,225

WAVERLY, WV15 Spencer Oakley   \ Meadows Braxton I. 48 1,196

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Doubles, U14, Handicapped

MINERAL WELLS, WV1 Eddy Aaron   \ Titus Luke 75 1,432

CHARLESTON, WV2 Withrow Robbie D.  \ Roberts Cash C. 2 1,419

Kingwood, WV3 Cartwright Hannah   \ HALL BENTLEY 59 1,398

Morgantown, WV4 Siciliano Rowan R.  \ Rossi Clayton 86 1,357

Arthurdale, WV5 TURNER ETHAN   \ Atkins Alexis D. 41 1,356

FAIRMONT, WV6 COX ACEN   \ Porter Zoe J. 21 1,326

Morgantown, WV7 GARRISON NOAH   \ Allen Jonathan L. 63 1,314

FAIRMONT, WV8 Jackson William N.  \ Loudin Christian B. 22 1,305

FAIRMONT, WV9 MCCAULEY SILAS   \ Stewart Gunner J. 20 1,291

MINERAL WELLS, WV10 Eddy Paul   \ Mulinex Jackson 76 1,269

ELKINS, WV11 Barkley Kenneth W.  \ Friddle Jackson A. 71 1,267

FAIRMONT, WV12 Reesman Kolton   \ Steele Landon A. 19 1,260
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Doubles, U14, Handicapped

LEWISBURG, WV13 Bradley Daylen W.  \ Dixon Trevor L. 31 1,246

PARKERSBURG, WV14 Drain Kaylee   \ Giffin Jasmine 80 1,244

LEWISBURG, WV15 Kolk Brandon   \ DEPRIEST JOHN R. 30 1,238

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Doubles, U16, Handicapped

BLUEFIELD, WV1 Jenkins Lukas S.  \ SHRADER ELIJAH 51 1,561

PARKERSBURG, WV2 Taylor Brayden   \ Gallagher Brayden 83 1,511

CHARLESTON, WV3 Seckman Corey S.  \ Saddoris Kylee C. 1 1,480

Masontown, WV4 Yeager Colton M.  \ Wolfe Cayden R. 34 1,478

Morgantown, WV5 Lindsey Duke   \ Weber Paden R. 62 1,426

Kingwood, WV6 DEBARR COLTON   \ Bolyard Nevaeh D. 40 1,341

FAIRMONT, WV7 Ruano Edwin B.  \ Wood Cameron 24 1,321

ATHENS, WV8 Fisher Miles J.  \ Hubbard Makaylee R. 52 1,280

FAIRMONT, WV9 Tennant Katherine J.  \ Weekley Mila M. 23 1,278

Arthurdale, WV10 WILES JESSE   \ BOLYARD AUTUMN
J.

35 1,275

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Doubles, U18, Handicapped

WASHINGTON, WV1 LOCKHART JOEY   \ Greene Ethan 78 1,480

Kingwood, WV2 Moreland Vanessa J.  \ Bolyard Michael I. 33 1,416

Parkersburg, WV3 Oldaker Kevin  III \ Oldaker Kyle 27 1,380

CLARKSBURG, WV4 Beale Madison G.  \ McCartney Logan M. 25 1,369

Masontown, WV5 Street Joseph L.  \ Burke Jozie R. 32 1,355

TAZEWELL, VA6 Hubbard Grayson T.  \ Graham Riley P. 53 1,343

Maidsville, WV7 Lacey Tristan J.  \ Siciliano Gabriel 61 1,314

Morgantown, WV8 Shinn Aidan W.  \ Wimer Jacob S. 68 1,313

9 SKAGGS KHODI   \ BLANKENSHIP
ISABELLE

89 1,309

SAINT ALBANS, WV10 Redman Piper R.  \ Cook Robert 3 1,299

Summersville, WV10 Roop James A.  \ Roop Collin R. 6 1,299

Parkersburg, WV12 Workman Jonathan   \ McHenry Zane M. 74 1,270

WELLSBURG, WV13 Brown Brielle L.  \ Moody Kameron M. 88 1,265

Elkins, WV14 Giffin Addison   \ Ludwig Isabelle L. 72 1,264

LEWISBURG, WV15 FRAZER RAYLAN   \ Moses Jeremiah L. 28 1,239

LUMBERPORT, WV16 Bordenet Campbell J.  \ Boyers Connor D. 26 1,184

CUTLER, OH17 Harper Robbie J.  \ Waybright Aiden M. 46 1,167

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Doubles, U8, Handicapped

BARRACKVILLE, WV1 MELEADY GRANT   \ Suarez Joseph J. 8 1,413

2 KUSICH JETT   \ PIERCE PIA 7 1,303

WAVERLY, WV3 Wilson Kendall   \ Countryman Arrowlee 45 1,155
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles, U12, Scratch

South Charleston, WV1 Monroe Max   \ Jones Xander K. 42 848

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles, U14, Scratch

Morgantown, WV1 Bonfili Colton   \ Morris Beau 66 1,034

Morgantown, WV2 Sturba Samantha R.  \ Umbel Kaden W. 87 1,002

Greensboro, PA3 Parker Matthew W.  \ Clark Noah R. 85 825

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles, U16, Scratch

Morgantown, WV1 DeMoss Gavin E.  \ Shinn Elijah J. 65 1,225

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles, U18, Scratch

Uneeda, WV1 Leftwich Dekari   \ Roop James A. 5 1,389

TAZEWELL, VA2 Hubbard Grayson T.  \ Robinson Colton R. 50 1,308

PARKERSBURG, WV3 Gallagher Brayden   \ Greene Ethan 77 1,253

PALESTINE, WV4 Marks Caysen   \ Gallagher Brayden 82 1,225

charleston, WV5 Daniels Luke J.  \ Kincaid Bricen V. 73 1,220

Masontown, WV6 Street Ashlyn D.  \ Varner David M. III 55 1,176

BLUEFIELD, VA7 Graham Riley P.  \ Robinson Dakota E. 49 1,158

Morgantown, WV8 DeMoss Gavin E.  \ Kisner Josh L. 64 1,150

WHITE SULPHUR, WV9 BOSTIC PATRICK   \ Smith Kaleb 29 1,090

Maidsville, WV10 Varner Mackenzie   \ Nicholson Lucas A. 84 1,081

Parkersburg, WV11 Giffin Addison   \ Titus Aubrey 79 982
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